
LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBE, Virgilijus28 19324 25 24 25 22 25 25 23LTUA

2 LAZDINS, Juris65 18724 22 25 24 21 25 22 24LATA

3 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii71 18622 24 23 25 22 25 23 22RUSA

4 VAITEKUNAS, Nerijus49 18218 24 24 24 22 24 22 24LTUA

5 SUJETA, Tomas15 18122 20 23 22 22 24 24 24LTUA

5 DVIRNYK, Andrey3 18125 20 23 23 23 22 22 23BLRA

7 BOIKO, Stanislav43 17824 19 22 21 25 21 22 24RUSA

8 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas10 17524 22 20 24 24 16 24 21LTUA

9 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius1 17421 23 22 19 21 22 22 24LTUA

9 KIRENSKI, Juri56 17420 24 21 22 23 22 23 19LATA

11 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas19 17320 22 23 24 25 18 21 20LTUA

12 ZICIUS, Vaidotas67 17220 24 24 21 22 21 19 21LTUA

13 BERGS, Eriks4 16923 19 23 22 21 21 17 23LATA

14 BASOVAS, Vadimas38 16821 20 19 22 20 21 21 24LTUA

14 RACINSKIS, Rolandas23 16820 21 22 23 19 20 21 22LTUA

14 BOLSAKOVAS, Erikas33 16819 22 22 22 20 24 22 17LTUA

17 KLIMOVICH, Ihar31 16621 21 17 22 21 20 22 22BLRA

18 RIMKA, Darius73 16521 18 20 21 22 21 21 21LTUA

19 BERDNIK, Yury20 16420 22 20 24 21 22 17 18BLRA

20 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius24 16320 20 19 23 23 21 16 21LTUA

21 JURKUS, Stasys46 16220 20 21 21 22 23 19 16LTUA

22 CAUNE, Agnese22 16020 23 19 22 17 22 19 18LATA

23 SIMAITIS, Dalius59 15921 22 18 22 17 18 20 21LTUA

24 BEREGOV, Viktor53 15816 18 15 23 21 23 20 22ESTA

24 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras5 15819 15 21 25 18 20 20 20LTUA

26 MERKYS, Audrius66 15719 23 21 20 19 22 12 21LTUA

26 SPRUKULIS, Juris45 15720 22 20 19 21 17 18 20LATA

28 KIRENSKA, Irina70 15621 15 21 19 18 20 21 21LATA

29 GVAIZDIKAS, Edvinas52 15523 20 21 17 18 17 20 19LTUA

30 DRONKA, Aivars8 15422 17 15 21 19 17 22 21LATA

30 PALAIMA, Egidijus2 15422 21 24 16 18 16 20 17LTUA

32 LAMBERTS, Maris50 15219 23 19 18 18 21 19 15LATA

33 JUSKEVICS, Edmunds13 15117 18 20 20 20 22 17 17LATA
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34 RUBENIS, Elvis36 14920 20 16 22 18 19 15 19LATA

35 ARTEMOV, Mihail25 14619 22 19 19 17 14 19 17BLRA

36 KHMIALEUSKAYA,27 14521 17 22 10 19 20 19 17BLRA

37 ROZE, Ainars30 13724 20 18 12 21 15 14 13LATA

38 SPRUKULE, Maira41 10114 14 15 9 11 13 10 15LATA

39 PAUPERIS, Santoss74 8424 21 21 18 0 0 0 0LATA

40 LAURYSH, Marek9 7916 21 20 22 0 0 0 0BLRA

41 LAURYSH, Valiantsin18 5714 12 19 12 0 0 0 0BLRA
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LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas26 17823 23 24 22 24 20 21 21LTUB

2 LUKSYS, Ricardas32 17322 23 21 20 18 22 22 25LTUB

3 SAVICKAS, Saulius51 16723 20 22 17 24 19 18 24LTUB

4 LUKOSAITIS, Linas14 16319 21 24 20 19 21 20 19LTUB

5 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas21 16223 21 21 21 21 18 20 17LTUB

6 RILYS, Dainius35 15719 19 21 22 22 19 19 16LTUB

7 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras48 15419 20 18 24 19 22 15 17LTUB

8 KUNDROTAS, Valdas60 15120 23 20 20 17 19 16 16LTUB

9 MORKUNAS, Vitalis79 15020 18 15 24 21 19 17 16LTUB

10 LUKOSEVICIUS, Arunas42 14520 23 17 15 20 20 16 14LTUB

11 STANEVICIUS, Mindaugas77 14323 17 20 14 16 15 21 17LTUB

12 GRIGAS, Ugnius7 13916 14 17 19 17 20 18 18LTUB

13 STRIAUSA, Alvydas54 13821 14 18 17 19 13 19 17LTUB

14 VITAS, Tauras76 12218 14 15 14 14 14 15 18LTUB

15 GRIGAITIS, Virgilijus29 7222 14 20 16 0 0 0 0LTUB
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LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas82 15819 19 19 17 23 21 20 20LTUC

2 DUBICKAS, Vygandas58 15320 16 23 23 14 24 18 15LTUC

3 PACESA, Martynas83 15118 18 20 23 18 21 19 14LTUC

4 PALAIMA, Matas17 15020 21 21 18 18 17 17 18LTUC

5 BERTASIUS, Edvinas11 14915 17 17 22 19 20 21 18LTUC

6 SUKYS, Vaidas55 14216 23 10 22 12 18 20 21LTUC

7 MESKO, Algirdas57 13513 19 19 18 16 16 17 17LTUC

8 BORSUK, Vladislav81 13320 15 17 17 17 14 19 14LTUC

9 VALUZIS, Justinas68 13211 17 15 19 18 17 15 20LTUC

10 CERESKA, Arvydas62 13121 17 20 19 13 13 15 13LTUC

11 LEVUSKINAS, Arturas12 12715 15 16 21 11 17 18 14LTUC

12 BIELSKIS, Gintaras0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUC

12 TARASEVICIUS, Rytis64 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUC
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LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas40 15417 18 20 20 22 21 18 18LTUD

2 NORKUS, Zygimantas44 14816 20 20 19 16 23 14 20LTUD

3 PAULAVICIUS, Mantas80 14621 18 16 18 18 18 19 18LTUD

4 BARCKUS, Egidijus37 14118 11 20 17 18 22 19 16LTUD

5 MIKOLOJUNAS, Kestutis47 11711 16 17 18 16 17 12 10LTUD

6 RIMKA, Matas61 11118 11 13 14 9 17 12 17LTUD

7 GIBIEZA, Edmundas6 10914 13 13 16 19 8 13 13LTUD

8 JUCIUS, Laurynas63 10810 14 19 8 14 15 16 12LTUD

9 GAROLYTE, Jurga39 828 10 13 8 4 15 13 11LTUD

10 BAUZA, Vytautas75 380 0 0 0 8 10 5 15LTUD

11 BAUZE, Lina34 220 0 0 0 6 7 4 5LTUD

12 STASIUKYNAS, Dainius0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUD

12 ZABIELA, Rokas69 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUD
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LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PALAIMA, Matas17 15020 21 21 18 18 17 17 18LTUC

2 NORKUS, Zygimantas44 14816 20 20 19 16 23 14 20LTUD

3 RIMKA, Matas61 11118 11 13 14 9 17 12 17LTUD
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LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 CAUNE, Agnese22 16020 23 19 22 17 22 19 18LATA

2 KIRENSKA, Irina70 15621 15 21 19 18 20 21 21LATA

3 KHMIALEUSKAYA,27 14521 17 22 10 19 20 19 17BLRA

4 SPRUKULE, Maira41 10114 14 15 9 11 13 10 15LATA

5 GAROLYTE, Jurga39 828 10 13 8 4 15 13 11LTUD

6 BAUZE, Lina34 220 0 0 0 6 7 4 5LTUD
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LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii71 18622 24 23 25 22 25 23 22RUSA

2 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas10 17524 22 20 24 24 16 24 21LTUA

3 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas21 16223 21 21 21 21 18 20 17LTUB

4 BEREGOV, Viktor53 15816 18 15 23 21 23 20 22ESTA

5 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras48 15419 20 18 24 19 22 15 17LTUB

6 JUSKEVICS, Edmunds13 15117 18 20 20 20 22 17 17LATA

6 KUNDROTAS, Valdas60 15120 23 20 20 17 19 16 16LTUB

8 MESKO, Algirdas57 13513 19 19 18 16 16 17 17LTUC

9 BORSUK, Vladislav81 13320 15 17 17 17 14 19 14LTUC

10 VALUZIS, Justinas68 13211 17 15 19 18 17 15 20LTUC

11 CERESKA, Arvydas62 13121 17 20 19 13 13 15 13LTUC

12 LAURYSH, Valiantsin18 5714 12 19 12 0 0 0 0BLRA
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LIETUVOS TAUR� I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBE, Virgilijus28 19324 25 24 25 22 25 25 23LTUA

2 LAZDINS, Juris65 18724 22 25 24 21 25 22 24LATA

3 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii71 18622 24 23 25 22 25 23 22RUSA

4 VAITEKUNAS, Nerijus49 18218 24 24 24 22 24 22 24LTUA

5 SUJETA, Tomas15 18122 20 23 22 22 24 24 24LTUA

5 DVIRNYK, Andrey3 18125 20 23 23 23 22 22 23BLRA

7 BOIKO, Stanislav43 17824 19 22 21 25 21 22 24RUSA

7 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas26 17823 23 24 22 24 20 21 21LTUB

9 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas10 17524 22 20 24 24 16 24 21LTUA

10 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius1 17421 23 22 19 21 22 22 24LTUA

10 KIRENSKI, Juri56 17420 24 21 22 23 22 23 19LATA

12 LUKSYS, Ricardas32 17322 23 21 20 18 22 22 25LTUB

12 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas19 17320 22 23 24 25 18 21 20LTUA

14 ZICIUS, Vaidotas67 17220 24 24 21 22 21 19 21LTUA

15 BERGS, Eriks4 16923 19 23 22 21 21 17 23LATA

16 BASOVAS, Vadimas38 16821 20 19 22 20 21 21 24LTUA

16 RACINSKIS, Rolandas23 16820 21 22 23 19 20 21 22LTUA

16 BOLSAKOVAS, Erikas33 16819 22 22 22 20 24 22 17LTUA

19 SAVICKAS, Saulius51 16723 20 22 17 24 19 18 24LTUB

20 KLIMOVICH, Ihar31 16621 21 17 22 21 20 22 22BLRA

21 RIMKA, Darius73 16521 18 20 21 22 21 21 21LTUA

22 BERDNIK, Yury20 16420 22 20 24 21 22 17 18BLRA

23 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius24 16320 20 19 23 23 21 16 21LTUA

23 LUKOSAITIS, Linas14 16319 21 24 20 19 21 20 19LTUB

25 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas21 16223 21 21 21 21 18 20 17LTUB

25 JURKUS, Stasys46 16220 20 21 21 22 23 19 16LTUA

27 CAUNE, Agnese22 16020 23 19 22 17 22 19 18LATA

28 SIMAITIS, Dalius59 15921 22 18 22 17 18 20 21LTUA

29 BEREGOV, Viktor53 15816 18 15 23 21 23 20 22ESTA

29 MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas82 15819 19 19 17 23 21 20 20LTUC

29 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras5 15819 15 21 25 18 20 20 20LTUA

32 MERKYS, Audrius66 15719 23 21 20 19 22 12 21LTUA

32 SPRUKULIS, Juris45 15720 22 20 19 21 17 18 20LATA
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32 RILYS, Dainius35 15719 19 21 22 22 19 19 16LTUB

35 KIRENSKA, Irina70 15621 15 21 19 18 20 21 21LATA

36 GVAIZDIKAS, Edvinas52 15523 20 21 17 18 17 20 19LTUA

37 DRONKA, Aivars8 15422 17 15 21 19 17 22 21LATA

37 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas40 15417 18 20 20 22 21 18 18LTUD

37 PALAIMA, Egidijus2 15422 21 24 16 18 16 20 17LTUA

37 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras48 15419 20 18 24 19 22 15 17LTUB

41 DUBICKAS, Vygandas58 15320 16 23 23 14 24 18 15LTUC

42 LAMBERTS, Maris50 15219 23 19 18 18 21 19 15LATA

43 JUSKEVICS, Edmunds13 15117 18 20 20 20 22 17 17LATA

43 KUNDROTAS, Valdas60 15120 23 20 20 17 19 16 16LTUB

43 PACESA, Martynas83 15118 18 20 23 18 21 19 14LTUC

46 PALAIMA, Matas17 15020 21 21 18 18 17 17 18LTUC

46 MORKUNAS, Vitalis79 15020 18 15 24 21 19 17 16LTUB

48 RUBENIS, Elvis36 14920 20 16 22 18 19 15 19LATA

48 BERTASIUS, Edvinas11 14915 17 17 22 19 20 21 18LTUC

50 NORKUS, Zygimantas44 14816 20 20 19 16 23 14 20LTUD

51 PAULAVICIUS, Mantas80 14621 18 16 18 18 18 19 18LTUD

51 ARTEMOV, Mihail25 14619 22 19 19 17 14 19 17BLRA

53 KHMIALEUSKAYA,27 14521 17 22 10 19 20 19 17BLRA

53 LUKOSEVICIUS, Arunas42 14520 23 17 15 20 20 16 14LTUB

55 STANEVICIUS, Mindaugas77 14323 17 20 14 16 15 21 17LTUB

56 SUKYS, Vaidas55 14216 23 10 22 12 18 20 21LTUC

57 BARCKUS, Egidijus37 14118 11 20 17 18 22 19 16LTUD

58 GRIGAS, Ugnius7 13916 14 17 19 17 20 18 18LTUB

59 STRIAUSA, Alvydas54 13821 14 18 17 19 13 19 17LTUB

60 ROZE, Ainars30 13724 20 18 12 21 15 14 13LATA

61 MESKO, Algirdas57 13513 19 19 18 16 16 17 17LTUC

62 BORSUK, Vladislav81 13320 15 17 17 17 14 19 14LTUC

63 VALUZIS, Justinas68 13211 17 15 19 18 17 15 20LTUC

64 CERESKA, Arvydas62 13121 17 20 19 13 13 15 13LTUC

65 LEVUSKINAS, Arturas12 12715 15 16 21 11 17 18 14LTUC

66 VITAS, Tauras76 12218 14 15 14 14 14 15 18LTUB

67 MIKOLOJUNAS, Kestutis47 11711 16 17 18 16 17 12 10LTUD

68 RIMKA, Matas61 11118 11 13 14 9 17 12 17LTUD

69 GIBIEZA, Edmundas6 10914 13 13 16 19 8 13 13LTUD

70 JUCIUS, Laurynas63 10810 14 19 8 14 15 16 12LTUD

71 SPRUKULE, Maira41 10114 14 15 9 11 13 10 15LATA
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72 PAUPERIS, Santoss74 8424 21 21 18 0 0 0 0LATA

73 GAROLYTE, Jurga39 828 10 13 8 4 15 13 11LTUD

74 LAURYSH, Marek9 7916 21 20 22 0 0 0 0BLRA

75 GRIGAITIS, Virgilijus29 7222 14 20 16 0 0 0 0LTUB

76 LAURYSH, Valiantsin18 5714 12 19 12 0 0 0 0BLRA

77 BAUZA, Vytautas75 380 0 0 0 8 10 5 15LTUD

78 BAUZE, Lina34 220 0 0 0 6 7 4 5LTUD

79 BIELSKIS, Gintaras0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUC

79 STASIUKYNAS, Dainius0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUD

79 TARASEVICIUS, Rytis64 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUC

79 ZABIELA, Rokas69 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUD
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